PU41.2 WC Milano SSE
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride

>1 L >1 Turnleft

>1 R 0.1 Renaissance Parkway

0.2 L >.1 KnollCircle

0.2 L 0.1 Renaissance Parkway

0.3 R >.1 Haven Hollow Way

0.3 L >.1 Southpoint Path

0.3 S >.1 American Tobacco Trail

0.3 R 6.7 American Tobacco Trail

71 R 1 New Hope Church Road

8 L 1.3 Mount Pisgah Church
Road

94 L 0.2 Farrell Road West

96 R 1 Barbee Road

10.6 R 0.8 Lewter Shop Road

11.4 L 2.1 Green Level Road

135 R 2  Wimberly Road

154 R 0.4 Jenks Road

159 L >.1 Turnleft

159 R >1 US64

159 L >.1 Keep left and drive
toward Richardson Road

16 R 2.5 Richardson Road

185 L 0.6 Milano Avenue

19.1 R >.1 Milano Avenue

19.1 S 0.6 Milano Avenue

19.7 L 0.7 Evans Road

20.4 L 0.7 Apex-Barbecue Road

21.1 R 0.7 Olive Chapel Road

21.7 L 0.2 Kelly Road

22 R 0.3 Kelly Road

22.3 R 0.9 Kelly Road

23.2 R 1.3 Jenks Road

245 L 1.1 Holt Road

25.6 L 1.3 Jenks Carpenter Road

26.9 L 0.4 Jenks Carpenter Road

27.3 R >.1 High House Road

27.3 L 1.2 Carpenter Upchurch
Road

28.6 R >.1 Carpenter Upchurch
Road

28.6 S 1.3 Carpenter Upchurch
Road

29.8 L 0.3 Saunders Grove Lane

30.1 R 0.2 Billings Drive

30.3 R >.1 Keep right

30.3 L >.1 Carpenter Fire Station
Road

30.4 R 0.6 Carpenter Fire Station
Road

31 R 0.2 Carpenter Fire Station
Road

At TurnGo
31.2 R 0.6

31.8

31.9

32.4

34.8
38.8
39

39

39.9
40

40.5
40.5
41.1
41.1
41.1
41.2
41.2

R

Py

AXVrrxr-r 000 rC 0Whnr e

>1

0.6

2.4

0.2
>.1
0.9
>1
0.5
>.1
0.6
>.1
>.1
>1
>.1
>.1

On

Carpenter Fire Station
Road

Keep right and drive
toward Green Level
Church Road North
Green Level Church
Road

Green Level Church
Road

Wake Road

Massey Chapel Road
Massey Chapel Road
Massey Chapel Road
Fayetteville Road
Massey Chapel Road
Turn right

American Tobacco Trail
American Tobacco Trail
American Tobacco Trail
Renaissance Parkway
Turn right

Turn right

End of Ride



