PU41.2 WC Milano SSE						
At T						
0			Begin Ride			
>.1			Turn left			
			Renaissance Parkway			
0.2			Knoll Circle			
0.2			Renaissance Parkway			
			Haven Hollow Way			
0.3			Southpoint Path			
			American Tobacco Trail			
			American Tobacco Trail			
7.1			New Hope Church Road			
8		1.3	-			
			Road			
9.4	L	0.2	Farrell Road West			
9.6			Barbee Road			
10.6	R	0.8	Lewter Shop Road			
			Green Level Road			
13.5	R	2	Wimberly Road			
			Jenks Road			
15.9	L	>.1	Turn left			
15.9	R	>.1	US 64			
15.9	L	>.1	Keep left and drive			
			toward Richardson Road			
16	R	2.5	Richardson Road			
18.5	L	0.6	Milano Avenue			
			Milano Avenue			
19.1	S	0.6	Milano Avenue			
19.7	L	0.7	Evans Road			
			Apex-Barbecue Road			
21.1	R	0.7	Olive Chapel Road			
21.7			,			
22			5			
22.3			-			
			Jenks Road			
			Holt Road			
			Jenks Carpenter Road			
			Jenks Carpenter Road			
			High House Road			
27.3	L	1.2				
<u> </u>	F		Road			
28.6	К	>.1	Carpenter Upchurch			
00.0	~	4.0	Road			
28.6	5	1.3				
20.0		0.0	Road			
29.8						
30.1			Ŭ,			
30.3						
30.3	L	>.1	-			
20 4	Þ	06	Road			
30.4	к	0.0	Carpenter Fire Station Road			
31	P	0.2				
JI	Γ.	0.2	Carpenter Fire Station Road			
			NJAU			

At TurnGo			On
31.2	R	0.6	Carpenter Fire Station
			Road
31.8	R	>.1	Keep right and drive
			toward Green Level
			Church Road North
31.9	R	0.6	Green Level Church
			Road
32.4	R	2.4	Green Level Church
			Road
34.8	L	4	Wake Road
38.8	L	0.2	Massey Chapel Road
39	S	>.1	Massey Chapel Road
39	S	0.9	Massey Chapel Road
39.9	L	>.1	Fayetteville Road
40	R	0.5	Massey Chapel Road
40.5	R	>.1	Turn right
40.5	R	0.6	American Tobacco Trail
41.1	L	>.1	American Tobacco Trail
41.1	R	>.1	American Tobacco Trail
41.1	L	>.1	Renaissance Parkway
41.2	R	>.1	Turn right
41.2	R	>.1	Turn right
			End of Ride